m 47. Brockenlauf
llsenburg / 02.09.2017

00
RIEMENSCHNEIDER, Lars 000: 2:28:16
00: Darlingerode 00: - km/h
0o: 193 0000: 5:40 min/km
00000/000: 164 (of 500)
Enduro Long Men 00000/0: 158 (of 423)
000000: 1:35:36

aooc: 00000: 18(of 35)
Manner (20-29 Jahre) 0000000: 1:35:36
0o 0000 000
aoo a0 a0 00 00 00 00 [0 000 000 000 00O OO OO0 00

km 00 min/km - - 0 0 km 00 min/km - - 0 0
Loddenke 330 19:14 549 21 7:15 222 7:15 330 19:14 549 21 7:15 222 7:15
Schlisie 3.10 19147 6:22 19 7:02 177 7:02 6.40 39:01 6:05 20 14:17 197 14:17
Hermannsklippe 2.60 17:19 6:39 18 6:08 162 6:08 9.00 56:20 6:15 20 20:25 182 20:25
Brocken 310 29:01 921 19 11:37 192 11:37 12,10 1:25:221 7:03 22 32:02 186 32:02
Eiserner Handwe 3.60 16:40 4:37 12 5.00 105 5:00 1570 1:42:01 6:29 19 37:02 167 37:02
Schlisie 410 16:26 4:00 14 5225 117 5:25  19.80 1:58:27 5:58 17 42:27 157 42:27
Loddenke 310 13:41 4224 14 4:25 151 4225 2290 2:12:08 5:46 17 46:52 155 46:52
llsenburg/Markt 3.30 16:08 4:53 19 5:48 222 5:48 - 2:28:16 - 18 52:40 160 52:40

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




